Agilent V2820A RF Vector
Signal Analyzer
400 MHz to 4 or 6 GHz
Technical Overview
The V2820A RF vector signal analyzer provides extensive and unique capabilities
for signal analysis of devices that use both existing wireless standards and new
wide bandwidth, complex modulation, high throughput wireless communication
standards. The V2820A’s wide signal capture bandwidth enables measurements

83. Bus trigger and bus arm available only in channel power mode.
27
Ordering Information
V2820A RF vector signal analyzer
 V2820A-504 RF vector signal analyzer 400 MHz to 4 GHz
 V2820A-506 RF vector signal analyzer 400 MHz to 6 GHz
RF connector options
 V2820A-FPC front RF input connector
 V2820A-RPC rear RF input connector
 V2820A-SPI single port input connector
Performance improvement options
 V2820A-UPN analyzer ultra low phase noise option
Signal analysis personality options
 V2800A-101: Flexible digital modulation
 V2800A-102: GSM, GPRS, and EDGE
 V2800A-103: EDGE Evolution
 V2800A-104: cdma2000 and IS-95A reverse link
 V2800A-105: W-CDMA FDD downlink
 V2800A-106: W-CDMA FDD uplink
 V2800A-107: W-CDMA HSPA downlink
 V2800A-108: W-CDMA HSPA uplink
 V2800A-110: WLAN 802.11a-b-g-j-n SISO
 V2800A-111: 802.16e WiMAX and WiBro SISO
Contact your local Agilent sales representative for the latest information on new personalities and software.
Optional software
 V2901A: SignalMeister integrated RF signal analysis and generation toolkit
 V2901A-WMX: WiMAX signal analysis SignalMeister license